

City of Corpus Christi
Purchasing Division
Buyer: Cynthia Perez

Price Sheet
Carts for Solid Waste

HGAC Contract
RC01-18

Cascade Engineering Grand Rapids, Michigan				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	QUANTITY	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	Cart 96- Gal Moss Green	\$46.77	1,520	\$71,090.40
2	Cart 96- Gal Medium Blue	\$46.77	800	\$37,416.00
3	In Molded Label 3 x 13"	\$1.00	1520	\$1,520.00
4	In Molded Label 3 x 13"	\$1.50	800	\$1,200.00
5	Shipping	\$3.79	2,320	\$8,792.80
	Freight			
TOTAL				<u>\$120,019.20</u>